PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
Marlborough Footbridge, Craigavon
Cheapside Bus Station, Oldham
Rassams Creamery, Wakefield
Spindles Centre, Oldham Cheapside, Oldham
AuraLED….. THE HOME OF LED  LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Since 2011 AuraLED has established itself as a market

(4000)
LED STRIP
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
LED
per
metre
Lumen
Colour
(K)
STRIP27-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 384 2700K
STRIP40-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 442 4000K
STRIP60-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 432 6000K
STRIPBLUE-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 120 BLUE
STRIPGREEN-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 120 GREEN
STRIPRED-120-20/65/68 4.8 120 200 RED
STRIPRED-20/65/68 4.8 60
120/
114/
120
Red
COB STRIP
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
LED
per
metre
Lumen
Colour
(K)
MINICOB27-20/65 5 480 470 2700K
MINICOB30-20/65 5 480 485 3000K
MINICOB40-20/65 5 480 500 4000K
STRIPCOB27-20 /65 10 480 950 2700K
STRIPCOB30-20 /65 10 480 980 3000K
STRIPCOB40-20 /65 10 480 1000
4000K
PROCOB27-20/65 15 480 1400
2700K
PROCOB30-20/65 15 480 1450
3000K
PROCOB40-20/65 15 480 1500
4000K
STRIPCOBRGB-9W-20/65 9 420
RGB
STRIPCOBRGB-15W-20/65 15 840
RGB
NEON
NEON
FLEX NEON MINI